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GYMNASTICS CLUB  
TRAINING CALENDAR 2023/2024 

 

School term Club Re-opens 
Last day of training 
in ½ term (Gym is 
open) 

End of Summer/ Start of Autumn term Monday 4th September 2023 Saturday 28thOct 2023 

Closed for half term   

Autumn mid-term Monday 6th November 2023 Saturday 23rd Dec 2023 

Closed for Christmas   

End of Christmas / Start of Spring term Monday 8th January 2024 Saturday 10th Feb 2024 

Closed for half term   

Spring mid-term Monday 19th February 2024 Saturday 28th March 2024 

Closed for Easter   

Provisional Dates for Easter sessions  April 2nd – 5th 2024 TBC 

End of April break / Start of Summer Monday 15th April 2024 Saturday 3rd May 2024 

May bank holiday Tuesday 7th May 2024 Saturday 25th May 2024 

Closed for half term   

Summer mid-term Monday 3rd  June 2024 Saturday 20th  July 2024 

Closed for Summer holidays   

Provisional Dates for Summer sessions 
Week 1 - 24th-26th July  2024 
Week 2 – 13th – 15th Aug 

TBC 

Start of the new term Monday 2nd h September 2024  TBC 
 

NLAGCC Club Events  
(for your children to enjoy) 

Event Date Information  

Xmas Displays – TBC  Tues 5th – 7th Dec or 

Sunday 10th 

 

All club members welcome – potential 

to return to big Sunday event 

depending on hall suitability 

Xmas Parties Starting w/c Mon 11th  

running in class time all 

week to follow 

We supply the games and fun and we ask 

you to supply a plate of treats for a little 

party tea/snack  

Gymstars in-house 

friendly competition  

Saturday 2nd Marrch 

9am – 1pm 

Open to all gymnasts who attend up to one 

hour a week – replaces normal classes  

GymSuperstars &  

Foundation in-house   

friendly competition 

Saturday 2nd March  

1.30pm – 4.00pm 

Open to all gymnasts who attend more 

than 90mins a week.  If numbers exceed 

capacity new date will be added 

End of Summer Club Picnic 

& Display event. 

Saturday 13th July 

(TBC) 2pm – 5pm 

All welcome! Fun and activities (including 

inflatables) at Boston Spa School top fields 

(weather permitting)  

 

Additional competition opportunities will be offered to the training squads as competitions are set 
across Yorkshire and dates are confirmed.  If you are interested in your child taking part in 

competitive level gymnastics please do not hesitate to ask about our club pathway and 
opportunities available. 

 


